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small PT-SS-(color code)

medium PT-SM-(color code)

large PT-SL-(color code)

charcoal: color code CG

minimalist
dog bowl - single

see also: collection:
minimalist pet
Sggb?SM — | 5 material:
T 100% recycled
HDPE
product details: see backside /\ ships fully assembly

black: color code BL cloud: color code CW

leaf: color code LG apple: color code AR
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driftwood: color code DW navy blue: color code NB

S

sky: color code SB sunset: color code OR
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minimalist
dog bowl - single

SKU: PT-SS-(color code)

dimensions:

width: 9.57(24.2cm)
depth: 7.25"(18.5cm)
height: 5" (12.7cm)

weight:
2 Ibs (.9kg)

16
reclaimed
milk jugs

?53,"
[#14.6cm]

E

[24.2cm]
[18.5cm]

7Y

57

[12.7cm]
shipping dimensions: 10"x 8"x 6”
shipping weight: 2.6 Ibs (1.2kg)

SKU: PT-SM-(color code)

dimensions:

width: 117(27.9cm)
depth: 8.75"(22.2cm)
height: 8" (20.2cm)

weight:
3 Ibs (1.4kg)

24
reclaimed
milk jugs

#7Y,"
[¢18.3cm]

834"

[27.9cml
[22.2cml

]

[20.2cm]

L

1'% 9'x 9"
4 Ips (1.9kg)

shipping dimensions:
shipping weight:

SKU: PT-SL-(color code)

dimensions:

width: 12.57(32.0cm)
depth: 10.5"(26.4cm)
height: 117(27.9cm)

weight:
5 Ibs (2.3kg)

40
reclaimed
milk jugs

283,

[#22.4cm]

e

[32.0cm 105"
[26 4cml

11
[27.9cm]

12" 12"x 13"
6.6 lbs (3.0kg)

shipping dimensions:
shipping weight:
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